6 Reasons To Order Our
Exciting New Cooper
Bussmann® Packaging
1. Increase Sales
Sell three fuses instead of one. Top 36 parts are now
available pre-packed
2. Maximise Your Selling Space
This easy to access and easy to restock Point of Sale
display will maximise your revenue per square metre
3. Improved Stock Turns
Create better visibility of products for your customers
4. Competitive Net Trade Price
5. Easy Cross-Referencing
Easily identified parts will increase sales opportunity
6. This Point Of Sale Display - FREE of Charge
When you order a complete range of Cooper Bussmann®
fuses, see details at the back of this page, this display
will be despatched to you Free of Charge. Otherwise a
Cooper Bussmann® logo header is also available for
independent display.
7. Dimensions
1,88 Metre tall x 0.91 Metre wide x 0.51 Metre deep*
* (including hooks)
Think Outside The Box
To increase Your Sales
POS Promotion
©2005 Cooper  Bussmann(UK) Ltd •  Bur ton-on- the-Wolds
LE12 5TH UK • +44 (0)  1509 882 737
PRODUCTS AVAILABLE IN OUR BRAND NEW
PACKAGING
The Net Trade Price is £3,946 for the recommended stock
profile.
If you order the full range we will offer you the Point of Sale
display Free of Charge.
You can otherwise buy the display for £165
Normal Terms and conditions apply
SPECIALSPECIAL
OFFEROFFER
Our fuseholder range Camaster & Safeloc are also available in single packs:
Why not mix and match your Cooper BussmannWhy not mix and match your Cooper Bussmann® “pack of 3” order“pack of 3” order
with your Cooper B-Linewith your Cooper B-Line® edge clips order? The Tedge clips order? The Top 21 Cooper op 21 Cooper
B-LineB-Line® edge clips are also available in easy-to-sell packs of 25.edge clips are also available in easy-to-sell packs of 25.
Standard Product Terms apply
Standard Product Terms apply
M-32NNSF 32A Safeloc Fuseholder 1 5 £4.60 F1 EA
M-63ENSF 63A Safeloc Fuseholder 1 5 £8.14 F1 EA
M-CM20F 20A Camaster Fuseholder 1 5 £7.10 F1 EA
M-CM32FC 32A Compact Camaster Fuseholder 1 5 £7.10 F1 EA
M-CM32F 32A Camaster Fuseholder 1 5 £10.00 F1 EA
M-CM63F 63A Camaster Fuseholder 1 5 £12.17 F1 EA
M-CM100F 100A Camaster Fuseholder 1 5 £21.54 F1 EA
Part Number Part Description
Pack Qty
(Nb of fuses)
Outer Box Qty
(MOQ)
Net Trade Price
Each from 1st of
Nov 2006 Class U O M
M-AAO10 10A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £3.51 L1 EA
M-AAO16 16A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £3.92 L1 EA
M-AAO20 20A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £3.92 L1 EA
M-AAO25 25A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £4.05 L1 EA
M-AAO32 32A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £4.05 L1 EA
M-BAO40 40A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £6.50 L1 EA
M-BAO50 50A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £6.50 L1 EA
M-BAO63 63A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £6.90 L1 EA
M-CD100 100A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £11.60 L1 EA
M-CEO80 80A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £10.86 L1 EA
M-CEO63 63A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £10.86 L1 EA
M-CEO100 100A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £10.86 L1 EA
M-NITD2 2A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.36 L1 EA
M-NITD10 10A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.36 L1 EA
M-NITD16 16A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.36 L1 EA
M-NITD20 20A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.68 L1 EA
M-NITD32 32A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.95 L1 EA
M-C180-3A 3A BS1362 Fuse 10 100 £0.25 AA EA
M-C180-5A 5A BS1362 Fuse 10 100 £0.25 AA EA
M-C180-13A 13A BS1362 Fuse 10 100 £0.25 AA EA
M-NSD4 4A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.30 L1 EA
M-NSD6 6A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.37 L1 EA
M-NSD10 10A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.30 L1 EA
M-NSD16 16A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.30 L1 EA
M-NSD20 20A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.68 L1 EA
M-NSD32 32A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.94 L1 EA
M-NITD6 6A 550V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £2.42 L1 EA
M-STD6 6A 240V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £1.87 L1 EA
M-STD10 10A 240V BS88 Fuse 3 30 £1.87 L1 EA